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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 MASHITHA M K ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

MUSLYAR 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 

EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

2 16/01/2026 SAMINAFARVIN M SHAMSEER M (FTHR) MULLASSERIYAKATH, 
KIMALASSERY, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
THAVANUR

  

3 16/01/2026 Shifa Mehbin Shahul Hameed T V 
(FTHR)

Thaivalappil House, 
Alingal, Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Tirur

  

4 16/01/2026 DINESAN V GOPI NAIR (FTHR) VILAKKATRA 
HOUSE, 

THATTANPADI, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

5 16/01/2026 PREMA KRISHNAN C (HSBN) ACHIKKULATH 
PADI, kaimalassery, 

triprangode, triprangode, 
676108, tirur

  

6 16/01/2026 MARSHAD A P UMMAR KOYA 
(FTHR)

ASANARU 
PURAKKAL, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

7 16/01/2026 FASEELA EP SHAMEER EP (HSBN) ITTIKAPARAMBILPALAKKAL, 
KAVANCHERY, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERY, 
676561, THAVANUR

  

8 16/01/2026 VINAYAK P PRADEEP KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

KINATTINKARA 
PUTHANVEETTIL, 

NEAR 
AYYAPPANKAVU 

TEMPLE, EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

9 16/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA V 

ASHIQUE BABU C 
(HSBN)

CHENGANAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA,KALPAKANCHERI 
POST, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

10 16/01/2026 Adhil Mubarak K Asharaf K (FTHR) Kollarikkal, Muttanur, 
Mangalam, Muttanur, 

676561, Tirur

  

11 16/01/2026 SHAHANA K ABUTHAHIR P 
(HSBN)

PARAKKAL, 
THIRUTHI, KALADY, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

12 16/01/2026 SHYAMJITH P SHAJI (FTHR) POTHANCHERY, 
OTTUMPURAM, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

13 16/01/2026 Rinsila Shirin P Haris P (FTHR) 27A,Pattengara House, 
Kavanchery, Mangalam, 

Kavancjery, 676561, 
Tirur

  

14 16/01/2026 SALEEMA C P ABDULLAKKUTTI 
(FTHR)

CHOONDAPARAMBIL, 
KOLOLAMBU, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBU P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

15 16/01/2026 MUBASHIRA A K SALAM C P (HSBN) CHEMPANTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

16 16/01/2026 KARTHIK A V MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

ANTHOOR 
VALAPPIL, 

ANNAKKAMPADU, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

17 16/01/2026 SHAHANA 
SHIHABUDHEEN T 

SHIHABUDHEEN T 
(FTHR)

THALAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

VATTAMKULAM P O, 
679578, PONNANI

  

18 16/01/2026 ABDULLAH HASHIM 
THANGAL 

POOMULLAKATH  
MULLAPOOKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

POOMULLAKATH, 
KADAKASSERY, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

19 16/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN K 
V

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K V 

(FTHR)

KOZHIKOTTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM  P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

20 16/01/2026 SHIBILA KRISHNA C BALAKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

CHALIYATH, 
CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

21 16/01/2026 RAFEEDA E MOHAMED ALI 
SHIHAB (HSBN)

MULLATH, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM, 676102, 

THAVANUR

  

22 16/01/2026 KADEEJA SAMREEN 
P

ALI KUTTY (FTHR) PORADATH HOUSE, 
THANGALPADI, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

23 16/01/2026 KRISHNAN C PREMA (WIFE) CHULLIMMAL, 
KAIMALSSERY, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

triprangode, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

24 16/01/2026 MOHAMED ANAS T 
V 

SABNA ASMI (MTHR) THOTTIVALAPPIL, 
MUTTANUR, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TAVANUR

  

25 16/01/2026 Khairu Mohammedali (HSBN) Chembalante Purakkal, 
Koottayi, Mangalam, 

Koottayi, 676562, 
Thavanur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

26 16/01/2026 AMINU ABDUL RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

CHERIYACHAMVEETTIL 
KATTIYAKADAVATH, 

CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

27 16/01/2026 KAFEELA YASMIN MOHAMMED 
SABEER 

PARIYARATH (HSBN)

232 PARIYARATH 
HOUSE, PALLIPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

28 16/01/2026 OMER SHAREEF 
PUTHEN VEETTIL 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) PUTHEN VEETTIL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

29 16/01/2026 MUFLIHA V SAMEERA (MTHR) VAKAYIL HOUSE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

30 16/01/2026 SHADA V MUHAMMED SANIL 
V (FTHR)

VALAPPIL, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

31 16/01/2026 SAHAD BINAR T P UMMER T P (FTHR) THEKKE 
PEEDIYAKKAL, 

ATHALUR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

32 16/01/2026 MOHAMED FAWAS M SAIDALI M (FTHR) 445, MULLAPPATT, 
NALISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

33 16/01/2026 FOUSIA NELLIKKAL SHEREEF (HSBN) THEKKERAKATH 
HOUSE, ANAPPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

34 16/01/2026 KUBRA V SHAFEEK M K (HSBN) VAREEKKOD, PARIS, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

35 16/01/2026 Najiyamol m K Hamzakutty M K 
(FTHR)

Moonnamkuttiyil, 
Kavancheri, Mangalam, 

Kavancheri, 676561, 
Tirur

  

36 16/01/2026 THENSEER P P MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL 
HOUSE, ERUVAPRA 

ROAD, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

37 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
P

ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
THIRUTHI, KALADY 

VILLAGE, 
PERUMPARAMBA 

POST, 679576, 
PONNANI TALUK

  

38 16/01/2026 ANURAG V AMRITHALIMGAM V 
(FTHR)

VELLAYIL, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

39 16/01/2026 FASNA P SADIQUE (HSBN) THIYYAM THIRUTHI, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

40 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIHAD 

YAHU (FTHR) PALAKKA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, MUTTANUR, 

PURATHUR, 
MUTTANUR, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

41 16/01/2026 MEENAKSHI KOTHA (FTHR) ACHIKKULATH 
PADI, 

KAIMALASSERY, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

triprangode, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

42 16/01/2026 ALEN M T ARUMUGHAN M T 
(FTHR)

MAKKINI 
THARAYIL, 

NARIPARAMBA, 
KALADY, 

NARIPARAMBA 
POST, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

43 16/01/2026 HANSA RAHMAN K ABDUL RAHMAN K 
M (FTHR)

KOONATHIL, 
MADIRASSERI, 

TAVANUR, 
TRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

44 16/01/2026 Mohammed Shibil Kabeer (FTHR) Kundani, Alathiyur, 
Triprangode, Alathiyur, 

676102, Ponnani

  

45 16/01/2026 HALID K P HASSAINAR K P 
(FTHR)

KUPPANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

46 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NAFIH 
A K 

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
A K (FTHR)

AMMEDKADAVATH, 
VADIKKAL, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINJAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

47 16/01/2026 SAYYID HARIB 
MAZHAR 

MOHAMED 
MAZHARUDHEEN 

(FTHR)

DARU SWABR, 
APPAT HOUSE, 

AMSAKACHERY, 
EDAPPAL P O, 

EDAPPAL, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

48 16/01/2026 IBRAHIM ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

49 16/01/2026 SHAJI 
THAZHATHETHIL

KUNHIMON 
THAZHATHETHIL 

(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL, 
THUYYAM, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

50 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RIZANA T UMMER T (FTHR) THAZHATHETHIL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

51 16/01/2026 Falalu Rahman A K Haneefa (FTHR) Ammedkadavath House, 
Purathur, Purathur, 

Padinjarekkara, 676562, 
Tirur

  

52 16/01/2026 ARYA V AMRITHALINGAM V 
(FTHR)

VELLAYIL, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

TAVANUR, 
TRIKKANPURAM 
SOUTH, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

53 16/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA K K MOHAMMED 
SAMEER K K (FTHR)

KADUNGAM 
KUNNATH KATTIL, 

CHEKANOOR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

MUDUR P O, 679578, 
PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

54 16/01/2026 JIBA T C ASHRAF (FTHR) THEKKINCHUVATTIL, 
N O C PADI, 

MANGALAM, 
MUTTANUR P O, 

676561, TIRUR

  

55 16/01/2026 Dilshad Muhammed T Sainudheen T (FTHR) Thorayattil, Thalukkara, 
Mangalam, Mangalam, 

676561, Tirur

  

56 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
O 

ABDUNNASIR (FTHR) ORIKKALIL, 
POOKKAYIL, TIRUR, 
POOKKAYIL BAZAR, 

676107, TIRUR

  

57 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
NAJIYA P V 

MUHAMMED RAFI V 
K (HSBN)

VALLUVANKADAVIL 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

58 16/01/2026 KABEER MAJEED (FTHR) PAREECHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
VADIKKAL, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, THAVANUR

  

59 16/01/2026 DEEPIKA VELU (FTHR) PANDARAVALAPPIL, 
KAVILAKKAD, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TAVANUR

  

60 16/01/2026 NAJAFATHIMA P P UMMER SHERIF 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

KANDANAKAM, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

61 16/01/2026 MUBASHIRA T MUSTHAFA V P 
(HSBN)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

62 16/01/2026 RAJESWARI DAS (HSBN) 14, THAZHCHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

63 16/01/2026 MOIDEEN HAMEEM 
K 

IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOLAPPATTU, 
PUNNAMANA, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

64 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED AL 
MAKHDUM 

KALID M K (FTHR) MUNDEKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

65 16/01/2026 SANDRA K P MOHANAN K P 
(FTHR)

41, SWAMIPPADI, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

66 16/01/2026 ASLAM K P ASSAINAR K P (FTHR) 57A, MASTER PADI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
THAVANUR

  

67 16/01/2026 NADEERA P MUHAMMED FASIL 
(HSBN)

MANALODY, 
KAIMALASSERY, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

68 16/01/2026 UBAID 
THEKKUMKATTIL

BAVA (FTHR) THEKKUM KATTIL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

69 16/01/2026 NIDHUN K SUKUMARAN (FTHR) 11/155  
KADAVINGAL, 

VENGINIKKARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

AYILAKKAD, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

70 16/01/2026 JAMSHEENA P KHADER P (FTHR) PARAKKAL, 
THRIPPALUR, 

TAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

71 16/01/2026 SHAHALA SHERIN 
EDASSERY 

ABDU RASHEED 
EDASSERY (FTHR)

EDASSERY, 
ALINGAL, 

TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM, 676102, 

THAVANUR

  

72 16/01/2026 Hassan Kottanpilakkal Mohammed KP (FTHR) 28,Kottanpilakkal 
House, Kavanchery, 

Mangalam, Kavanchery, 
676561, Tirur

  

73 16/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THESNIYA 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

MARAYANGAD, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

74 16/01/2026 moideen valiya 
peedikakkal 

mohammed bava 
(FTHR)

valiya peedikakkal, b p 
angadi, purathoor, 

Pudhupalli, 676102, 
thavanoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

75 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
C K 

SALIH C K (FTHR) CHERUKATTU 
HOUSE, 

CHITTAZHIKUNNU, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

76 16/01/2026 SREE LAKSHMI P P SAYOOJ E K (HSBN) PULLUPARAMBIL, 
THEKKUMURI, 

TRIKKANDIYOOR, 
THEKKUMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

77 16/01/2026 ADARSH K P Pramod (FTHR) Kinattukara Parambil, 
Chamravattom, 

Triprangode, 
Chamravattom, 676102, 

Tirur

  

78 16/01/2026 AMEENA C P MOHAMMED 
NOORUL AMEEN C P 

(FTHR)

CHERACHAMVEETTIL 
PUTHANPURAYIL 

HOUSE, ALATHIYUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

79 16/01/2026 MUFEEDA K IBRAHIM E P (HSBN) ERINCHI PARAMBIL, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

80 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED NASIL P MOHAMMEDKUTTY 
P (FTHR)

PAISSERI, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

81 16/01/2026 SULTAN A BASHEER (FTHR) EDAPPAYIL, 
VELLAMASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

82 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL FAIZAL T K (FTHR) THEKKINKKATTIL, 
KANDNAKAM, 

KALADY, KALADY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

83 16/01/2026 VYSAK PRADEEP (FTHR) MANDHARATH 
VALAPPIL, 

POOKKARATHARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

84 16/01/2026 LATHA AMRITHALINGAM 
(HSBN)

VELLAYIL, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

85 16/01/2026 RAMEESH P P RAFI P P (FTHR) PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, KUTTAYI 

NORTH, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

86 16/01/2026 SHIBILA V P HAMSA (FTHR) NALUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, ALATHIYUR, 

ALATHIYUR, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

87 16/01/2026 ABDUL GANI C P NOORUDHEEN C P 
(FTHR)

CHEMBALANTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

88 16/01/2026 AMAN P SHOUKATHALI P 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYAKATH, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TAVANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

89 16/01/2026 SHAHEEMSHA 
EDASSERY 

ABDU RASHEED 
EDASSERY (FTHR)

EDASSERY, 
ALINGAL, 

TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM, 676102, 

THAVANUR

  

90 16/01/2026 AFNA MOIDEEN (FTHR) THEKKEPURATH, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

91 16/01/2026 DRISYASREE N P Manikandan N P (FTHR) Nalupurakkal, 
Ashupathripadi, 

Purathur, Muttanur, 
676561, Tirur

  

92 16/01/2026 SUFAIRA K Riyas (HSBN) VENGAL PARAMBIL, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

THAVANOOR

  

93 16/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHANAS M

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER M (FTHR)

MARAYANGATTU, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

94 16/01/2026 BUSHRA K V SIDHIK (HSBN) KUTTIPPURATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
MARAVANCHERY, 
KADANCHERY P O, 

KADANCHERY, 
679585, PONNANI

  

95 16/01/2026 SAJEENA K ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

96 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ALTHAF K

ASHRAF K (FTHR) KALLINGALAKATH, 
KAVANCHERY, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERY, 
676561, THAVANUR

  

97 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAYIZ P MOIDEEN KUTTY P 
M (FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
THIRUTHI, KALADY 

VILLAGE, 
PERUMPARAMBA 

POST, 679576, 
PONNANI TALUK

  

98 16/01/2026 sharafudheen K A ABDUL RAZAK K V 
(FTHR)

KADAVILA 
VALAPPIL, 

POOKKARATHARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

99 16/01/2026 FARSANA K P HANEEFA (FTHR) KUPPENTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

100 16/01/2026 MUFEEDA SALVA C SHAMSUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

VELLARIKKAD 
HOUSE, 

PERUNTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

101 16/01/2026 SHAHALA SHERI C P SAMEER (FTHR) CHULLIKKAL, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

102 16/01/2026 MAJIDA K V FAIHAS V P (HSBN) VATTAPARAMBIL, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

103 16/01/2026 RUBEENA P M MUJEEB RAHMAN C 
(HSBN)

CHEKKANDAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

104 16/01/2026 MUNAWIRA A MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

Arappayil, 
Chamravattom, 

Triprangode, 
Chamravattom, 676102, 

Tirur

  

105 16/01/2026 FASHIRA FARSANA 
K P

FIROS K P (FTHR) KOTHUVAL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

MADIRASSERY, 
TAVANUR, 

TRIKKANAPURAM 
POST, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

106 16/01/2026 LIYANA SHERIN C P BASHEER 
CHAKKALI 

PARAMBIL (FTHR)

CHAKKALI 
PARAMBIL, 

KADAKASSERY, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, TAVANUR

  

107 16/01/2026 SHIFANAFARWI M P JAMSHEER V V 
(HSBN)

VARIYATH 
VALAPPIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

108 16/01/2026 SHAHALA SHERI C P SAMEER (FTHR) CHULLIKKAL, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

109 16/01/2026 SHOUKATH ALI M V ASHRAF M V (FTHR) MARAVANCHERI 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

110 16/01/2026 THASNI P V NABEEL C P (HSBN) CHAKKALI 
PARAMBIL, 

MUVANGARA, 
TAVANUR VILLAGE, 

TAVANUR PO, 
679573, PONNANI

  

111 16/01/2026 HAMSU SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THARAYILKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VENGINIKKARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

AYILAKKAD P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

112 16/01/2026 HISANA FARHATH V 
C 

YOUSAF V C (FTHR) VELLACHALIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

113 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
C M 

HAMEED C M (FTHR) CHAKKATTUMUKKIL, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

114 16/01/2026 THAJUL MUNEER E SAKEER E (FTHR) EDASSERY HOUSE, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

115 16/01/2026 ADIYA SHAMNA T V ALEELU RAHMAN T 
V (FTHR)

THAIVALAPPIL, 
POTHANOOR, 

KALADY, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

116 16/01/2026 SREENADH C P MANU C P (FTHR) CHAMA PARAMBIL, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676102, TIRUR

  

117 16/01/2026 S VIJAYAKUMARI N SASIDHARAN 
(HSBN)

PARAPPUR HOUSE, 
KAVUPRA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR P O, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

118 16/01/2026 AMIRTHALINGAM ARUMUGHAM (FTHR) VELLAYIL, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

119 16/01/2026 SHIFANA N V SULAIMAN (FTHR) NACHIVEETTIL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

edappal, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

120 16/01/2026 HABEENA KUNHUTTY P P 
(FTHR)

226.PULLATH, 
ANAPPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

121 16/01/2026 FADIYA FIROZ K P FIROS K P (FTHR) KOTHUVAL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

MADIRASSERY, 
TAVANUR, 

TRIKKANAPURAM 
POST, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

122 16/01/2026 HARITHA A P SURESH A P (FTHR) 416/ANCHUKALLI 
PARAMBIL, 

KADAKASSERY, 
KADAKASSERY, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

123 16/01/2026 KADEEJA SAKEER E (HSBN) EDASSERY, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

124 16/01/2026 PRIYANKA O P JAYA (MTHR) 73-A, 
PERUMTHIRUTHI, 

MANGALAM, 
CHENNARA, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

125 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSAMMIL C

IBRAHIMKUTTY C 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAKASSERY 
HOUSE, KALADY, 

KALADY VILLAGE, 
KALADY POST, 

679582, PONNANI 
TALUK

  

126 16/01/2026 AYYOOB HAMZA (FTHR) Thekke Valappil, 
Athanipadi, Purathur, 
Puduppalli, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

127 16/01/2026 SUHARABI O P YOUSAF V C (HSBN) VELLACHALIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

128 16/01/2026 PRINCY M V SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KIZHUVANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

ANNAKKAMPAD, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

129 16/01/2026 JASMINE P V ABBAS P V (FTHR) POKKARATH 
VALAPPIL, VALYAD, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

130 16/01/2026 SREENADH C P MANU C P (FTHR) CHAMA PARAMBIL, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676102, TIRUR

  

131 16/01/2026 SHANA SHERIN SHABEER P V (HSBN) PATTANMARU 
VALAPPIL, 

POOKKARATHARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

132 16/01/2026 SHIFA SHERI K P SHAREEF K P (FTHR) KUTHIRA 
PARAMBIL, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

133 16/01/2026 GAYATHRI MR RIJU M R (FTHR) MANHAKKATTU, 
KUTTIPPALA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

134 16/01/2026 IRFAN HANEEF P HANEEFA P (FTHR) PANDALAYIL, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

135 16/01/2026 SHAHANA BANU K SHARAFUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KAMBRAKATH, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

136 16/01/2026 SAKEER E MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

EDASSERY, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

137 16/01/2026 LATHA MANOHARAN (HSBN) ADHIKARATH 
HOUSE, 

VATTAMKULAM P O, 
KUTTIPALA, 

ELAPPAL, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

138 16/01/2026 SHIFA SHERI K P SHAREEF K P (FTHR) KUTHIRA 
PARAMBIL, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

139 16/01/2026 ASLA NASRIN K SHAREEF K (FTHR) KOTTILINGAL, 
KADAKASSERY, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

140 16/01/2026 SAMINAS E HAMSA (HSBN) MATHOOR HOUSE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

141 16/01/2026 RASIYA ABUSALU K (HSBN) KADAPURATHAKATH, 
MATHOOR,ATHALUR 

POST, TAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

142 16/01/2026 KRISHNA PRASAD P 
V 

SHAJI P V (FTHR) PALLEELA 
VALAPPIL, 

VAIDYARMOOLA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

143 16/01/2026 DAMAYANTHI M V VASU M V (HSBN) MATTUMMAL 
VALAPPIL, 

NELLAKKARA, 
KALADY, 

POLPPAKKARA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

144 16/01/2026 SAKEER HUSSAIN P 
P 

MUSAMMIL P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, VADIKKAL, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

145 16/01/2026 BAIJU. PUZHAKKAL PREMA (MTHR) PUZHAKKAL, 
ATHANIPPADI, 

PURATHUR, 
PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 

TAVANUR

  

146 16/01/2026 RASIYA ABUSALU K (HSBN) KADAPPURATHAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MATHOOR,ATHALUR 
POST, TAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

147 16/01/2026 MUNSHIDA V V MOOSA V V (FTHR) VADAKKATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
KADANCHERY POST, 

679582, PONNANI 
TALUK

  

148 16/01/2026 Anila P T Ambika P (MTHR) 271-C, Palathottungal, 
Tavanur, Tavanur, 
679573, Ponnani

  

149 16/01/2026 ANJANA SREEDEVI P 
V 

SHAJI P V (FTHR) PALLEELA 
VALAPPIL, 

VAIDYARMOOLA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

150 16/01/2026 SULAIMAN 
PARAKKAL 

MOHAMED KUTTY 
PARAKKAL (FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
THIRUTHI 

KUNDAYAR, 
KALADY, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

151 16/01/2026 BALU K P CHANDRAN K P 
(FTHR)

KOTTIKASALA 
PARAMBIL, 

PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

152 16/01/2026 FIDHA SHERI K P NOUSHAD K P (FTHR) KUTHIRA 
PARAMBIL, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

153 16/01/2026 NANDHANA P 
MURALI 

MURALEEDHARAN P 
(FTHR)

POOVAKKATT, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

154 16/01/2026 FATHIMA K P SHAFEEQ C (HSBN) CHELATHUR HOUSE, 
MANGATOOR, 

KALADI, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

155 16/01/2026 ASHIFA C K ALAMEEN M (HSBN) MANALODI HOUSE, 
ALATHIYOOR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYOOR, 
676102, TIRUR

  

156 16/01/2026 ANSILA P KUNHIKOYA (FTHR) Thoombil, 
Chamravattom, 

Triprangode, 
Chamravattom, 676102, 

Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

157 16/01/2026 SHAMSIYA SAFARI RASHID K (HSBN) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

158 16/01/2026 RAHILA MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(HSBN)

KARUPPAM 
VEETTIL, 

KAVILAKKAD, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

159 16/01/2026 ASRIFA P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K V (HSBN)

KUTTIPPURATH 
VALAPPIL, 

PARAPPURAM, 
KALADI, 

KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

160 16/01/2026 FARSANA K P UMMER FAROOKH 
(HSBN)

101, KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

161 16/01/2026 HASNA SHERIN C MUJEEB RAHMAN C 
(FTHR)

98A/CHAKKAYIL, 
KADAKASSERY, 
KADAKASSERY, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

162 16/01/2026 MANUKRISHNAN K UNNIKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

391A KAOPRA, 
POTHANUR, 
EDAPPAL, 

POLPAKKARA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

163 16/01/2026 RAFNA ABDUL KAREEM P V 
(FTHR)

PALATTU VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, MANOOR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADY, 679582, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

164 16/01/2026 THASLEEMA C HAMZA C (FTHR) CHERUVATHUR 
HOUSE, NALISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

165 16/01/2026 SHERIN KUMAR 
PATHIYAM 
PARAMBIL 

MANOJ P P (FTHR) PATHIYAM 
PARAMBIL, 

CHAMRAVATTOM, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

CHAMRAVATTOM, 
676102, THAVANUR

  

166 16/01/2026 KABEER ABDU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KARATIL, 
KUTTICHATHANPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

167 16/01/2026 NITHYA K R SINEESH M P (HSBN) MANCHERIPARAMBIL, 
TAVANUR ROAD, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

168 16/01/2026 SHAHEER N IBRAHIM N (FTHR) NADUTHODIYIL, 
MARAVANCHERI, 

TAVANUR, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

169 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE 

MOHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

CHEKKALINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

170 16/01/2026 SREEJISHA P P SANOOP (HSBN) PARAMBATH, 
KAVILAKKAD, 

PURATHUR, purathur, 
676102, tavanur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

171 16/01/2026 THASLEEMA C HAMZA C (FTHR) CHERUVATHUR 
HOUSE, NALISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

172 16/01/2026 FIDHA SHERI K P NOUSHAD K P (FTHR) KUTHIRA 
PARAMBIL, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

173 16/01/2026 IRSHANA T K RAFEEQUE (HSBN) THAIKKOOTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

174 16/01/2026 KISHOR P P MANOJ P P (FTHR) PATHIYAM 
PARAMBIL, 

CHAMRAVATTOM, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

CHAMRAVATTOM, 
676102, THAVANUR

  

175 16/01/2026 Jaisal V Sakkeena (MTHR) Vepilakath, Kuttayi, 
Mangalam, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur

  

176 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NOUSHAL (HSBN) CHALAKKAPARAMBIL, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYLISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

177 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMEER N T 

IBRAHIM N T (FTHR) NADUTHODIYIL, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

178 16/01/2026 MASH HUDA SHERIN 
A 

MARAKKAR A 
(FTHR)

328/AMMAYATH, 
KADAKASSERY, 
KADAKASSERY, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

179 16/01/2026 SUMITHRA A BALAN (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
KAVILAKKAD, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TAVANUR

  

180 16/01/2026 Muhammed Marshood 
V P 

Mohamad Ali V P 
(FTHR)

Valiyaparambil House, 
Purathur, Purathur, 
Puduppalli, 676102, 

Tirur

  

181 16/01/2026 ALAMEEN V P SATHAKU V P (FTHR) VALIYA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

182 16/01/2026 KUNJU MOIDEEN ALI KUTTY (FTHR) VELATHU 
VALAPPIL, 

POTHANOOR, 
EDAPPAL, 

POLPAKKARA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

183 16/01/2026 MUMTAZ N MUHAMMED SHAFI 
M (HSBN)

MAMUKKANAKATH, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

184 16/01/2026 ABHIRAM T A AJAYAKUMAR T K 
(FTHR)

KOZHIPETTA, 
POTHANUR KALADI, 

EDAPPAL, 
POLPAKARA P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

185 16/01/2026 Abdul Vajid 
Aboobacker 

Aboobacker (FTHR) Kolakkat, Edappal, 
Edappal, EDAPPAL, 

679576, Ponnani

  

186 16/01/2026 SAFEENA A V ASHRAF (FTHR) ANDOOR VALAPPIL, 
CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

187 16/01/2026 SHAHADIYYA O DAVOOD O (FTHR) OTTUMMAL, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

188 16/01/2026 SAHIRA T A SHAMSUDHEEN A K 
(HSBN)

AYYAPPANKAVIL 
HOUSE, POTHANUR, 
KALADY,POLPAKKARA 
POST, POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

189 16/01/2026 KUNJU MOIDEEN ALIKUTTY (FTHR) VELATHU 
VALAPPIL, 

POTHANOOR, 
EDAPPAL, 

POLPAKKARA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

190 16/01/2026 ABDUL HASEEB SHARAFUDHEEN K V 
(FTHR)

KURUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, EDAPPAL, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

191 16/01/2026 ABDU NAFIH V C ASHARAF V C (FTHR) VELLACHALIL, 
ANTHYALAM 

KUDAM, TAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

192 16/01/2026 Vismaya P V Preman (FTHR) Pandaravalappil House, 
Purathur, Purathur, 

Purathur, 676102, Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

193 16/01/2026 KARTHIKA K SHAJI K (FTHR) KUDILIL HOUSE, 
MUTTANUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

194 16/01/2026 RUKHIYA MOIDEEN (HSBN) 365, 
THALIKAPARAMBIL, 

KAINIKKARA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

POYILISSERI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

195 16/01/2026 Fathima Rishana T Ibrahim T (FTHR) Tharayil House, 
Mangalam, Mangalam, 

Mangalam, 676561, 
Tirur

  

196 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SEHEER K P

RASAK K P (FTHR) KATTIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THUYYAM, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

197 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHEMEEM O 

SABIR OTTAYIL 
(FTHR)

OTTAYIL HOUSE, 
CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

198 16/01/2026 BADARU 
VALIPARAMBIL

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

VALIPPARAMBIL, 
POLPAKKARA, 
POLPAKKARA, 
POLPAKKARa, 

679576, PONNANI

  

199 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RISVANA 
P 

ABU P (FTHR) PALLIYALIL, 
AYANKALAM, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, TAVANUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

200 16/01/2026 MUZAMIL SABIRA (WIFE) PUTHAN PURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

201 16/01/2026 RAMSHAD KAMMUKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ULIYATH PATTAYIL, 
AYILAKKAD, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

202 16/01/2026 SABITH C V IBRAHIM C V (FTHR) CHULLILA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
KADANCHERY POST, 

679582, PONNANI 
TALUK

  

203 16/01/2026 SHAHIDA BADARU (HSBN) VALIPARAMBIL, 
POLPAKKARA, 
POLPAKKARA, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

204 16/01/2026 ABHISHEK MP DASAN MP (FTHR) MANNAMPARAMBIL, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

VETTOM 
PALLIPURAM, 

676561, THAVANUR

  

205 16/01/2026 RAHMATH K ABDU (FTHR) KOTTAKKALI, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

VETTOM 
PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

206 16/01/2026 RAMEES RAHMAN K 
P

ABDUL MAJEED K P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
CHERUPUNNA, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

207 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIQ 
O 

NASAR O (FTHR) OTTAYIL HOUSE, 
CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

208 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RISVANA 
P 

ABU P (FTHR) PALLIYALIL, 
AYANKALAM, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, TAVANUR

  

209 16/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERI ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

CHERIYACHAN 
VEETTIL NAINAN 

KUTTIKKANAKAT, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676562, 

THAVANUR

  

210 16/01/2026 SABEERA ASHIQUE (HSBN) MAMMOKKADAVATH, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

211 16/01/2026 SAHADIYA M KHALID KUTTY M 
(FTHR)

MARAKKADAVATH, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

212 16/01/2026 AMINAKKUTTY P P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (HSBN)

VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

KAVILPADI, 
KALADY, KALADI, 

679582, PONNANI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

213 16/01/2026 AHAMMED AJMAL K 
V

MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K V (FTHR)

KADAKASSERI 
VALAPPIL, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

PERUMPARAMBA 
POST, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

214 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAFIN ABDUL RAZAK K K 
(FTHR)

KACHERI 
KALICHATHU, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

215 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAMEES 

MEHAROOB P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

216 16/01/2026 NASIYANA K KAMARUZAMAN 
(HSBN)

PALLIPPARAMBIL, 
KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

217 16/01/2026 NISHANA P V RAMSHAD K P 
(HSBN)

PEEDIYEKKAL 
VALPPIL, MATHURE, 

TAVANUR 
ATHALURE POST, 

ATHALURE, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

218 16/01/2026 RIHAD A ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

356, CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

219 16/01/2026 JULLA RAIHAN NOUFAL K (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM, 676102, 

THAVANUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

220 16/01/2026 FASEENA N ABDU (FTHR) NARIPPATT HOUSE, 
CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
THAVANUR

  

221 16/01/2026 RASHIDA K V ABDUL KAREEM K 
V  (FTHR)

37 KANDATH 
VALAPPIL, 

THIRUTHI, KALADY, 
PERUMPARAMBU, 
679576, PONNANI

  

222 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAFVAN C V

SIDIQ C V (FTHR) 16/ CHERUKANATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR P O, 
679573, PONNANI

  

223 16/01/2026 SHAMEER AHAMED. 
E 

LAILA P P (MTHR) EDAYADI HOUSE, 
ANAPPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

224 16/01/2026 AFNAS K K UMMAR (FTHR) KUTTIYALI 
KADAVATH, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

225 16/01/2026 MUFASEELA M P MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

MANAL PARAMBIL, 
VAYALIPPADAM, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERY, 
676561, TIRUR

  

226 16/01/2026 NIKHILA M P BABEESH C K (HSBN) MUNDANGA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KALADY, KALADY 
VILLAGE, KALADY 

POST, 679582, 
PONNANI TALUK

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

227 16/01/2026 sajith v v SAHADEVAN (FTHR) VENGARAM 
VALAPPIL, 

POLPAKKARA, 
POLPAKKARA, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

228 16/01/2026 AJITH KUMAR K SUNIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KATTIRUTHI HOUSE, 
PERUNTHIRUTHI, 

MANGALAM, 
CHENNARA, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

229 16/01/2026 SHAFEENA K M MUHAMMED ILYAS 
V P (HSBN)

VALIYAPEEDIKAKKAL, 
KAVILPADI, 

KALADY, KALADY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

230 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
KUNNATH 

ABDUL NAZER 
KUNNATH (FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
KURIKKALPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM, 676102, 

THAVANUR

  

231 16/01/2026 IRFAN K V IBRAHIM K V (FTHR) KILIYAM VALAPPIL, 
POTHANOOR, 

EDAPPAL, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

232 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
V 

ASHRAF 
VADAKKETHIL 

(FTHR)

VADAKKETHIL, 
CHEKANUR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

233 16/01/2026 MOHAMED RISHAN ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

KACHERI 
KALICHATHU, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

234 16/01/2026 MUSTHAFA PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

Moideen (FTHR) Puthenpeediyakkal, 
KAVANCHERI, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

235 16/01/2026 Farisa Kundil Yasir M (OTHR) MULANTHALA, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

236 16/01/2026 RISHA A ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

356, CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

237 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K

SAMEER K (FTHR) KOTTAKKALI 
HOUSE, 

PERUNTHALLOOR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

PERUNTHALLOOR, 
676102, TIRUR

  

238 16/01/2026 SHAMEER KUNJAMMU (FTHR) KANNACHAMVEETTIL, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

239 16/01/2026 KALATHIL SIDHEEK KUNHI MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL, 
PANDAZHI, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINJAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

240 16/01/2026 RIMISHA N MURALEEDHARAN 
N (FTHR)

NAMBRATH 
HOUSEQ, 

THAVANUR, 
THAVANUR, 

THAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

241 16/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHAMIL V V

NABEEL V V  (FTHR) VADAKKATH 
VALAPPIL, KALADI, 

KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  

242 16/01/2026 SHIKHA MOL P Ramesh Puthur (FTHR) Puthur House, Purathur, 
Purathur, Purathur, 

676102, Tirur

  

243 16/01/2026 Salman Faris K Saleem (FTHR) Kambala, Kavanchery, 
Mangalam, Kavanchery, 

676561, Tirur

  

244 16/01/2026 MURSHIDA N MOHAMED 
MURSHEED M (HSBN)

MULLPATTU HOUSE, 
CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

245 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIFAS 
P 

SHIHAB P (FTHR) KULANGARA 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

246 16/01/2026 SHAHINA KUNHAVA (FTHR) KOOLATH, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

247 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAL 
K P

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KOLOTH POTTAYIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR PO, 
679573, PONNANI

  

248 16/01/2026 Nafla Sheri H P Majeed (FTHR) Hajiyare Purakkal, 
Kothaparamb, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

249 16/01/2026 SUBAIDA ASHARAF K P (HSBN) KUTHIRA 
PARAMBIL, 

PARAPPURAM, 
KALADI, 

KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

250 16/01/2026 MARATHINGAL 
MUSTHAFA 

KUNHIKADER (FTHR) MARATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIVALAPP, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

251 16/01/2026 SANAD SEYD 
MOHAMED V P

SEYD MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATHU 
PARAMBIL, 

POOKKARATHARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

252 16/01/2026 SULIMAN KUTTY 
KURIKALA 
KALATHIL

KUNHAVA (FTHR) KURIKALA 
KALATHIL, ASHAN 
PADI, MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

253 16/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ARSHIDA 

ASHRAF (FTHR) VELLERIKKAD, 
BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

VETTOM 
PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

254 16/01/2026 RIYAS K K UMMER (FTHR) KUTTIYALI 
KADAVATH, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

255 16/01/2026 ANNATH M SHAREEF P P (FTHR) PUTHIYATTIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

256 16/01/2026 GANGHADARAN P VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

POTHANUR HOUSE, 
POTHANUR, 

KALADI, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

257 16/01/2026 RAMSI FATHIMA (MTHR) NALAKATH 
PILAKKATTIL, 
MUTTANUR, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

258 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHEEMA 
K 

UMMERALI 
MAMMAKKANAKATH 

(HSBN)

MAMMAKKANAKATH, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

259 16/01/2026 muhammed hashiq c k muhammed musthafa 
(FTHR)

cheriyachamveettil 
katiyakadavath house, 
chennara, mangalam, 

chennara, 676561, tirur

  

260 16/01/2026 RIDA FABIN A ABDUL RASHEED k 
(FTHR)

356, CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

261 16/01/2026 ABDUL SALEEM MARIYAKKUTTY 
(WIFE)

PARIYARATH, 
PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPALLI, 676102, 
THAVANNUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

262 16/01/2026 SALSABEEL NOUSHAD (FTHR) 56-A , 
KALATHILPARAMBIL, 

NALISSERY, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

263 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFHAN K P

MOHAMMED SHAFI 
K P (FTHR)

KOZHIPPURAM, 
BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
CODACAL P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  

264 16/01/2026 SANA SIRIN P P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PERULIPARAMBIL, 
POYILISSERY, 
POYILISSERY, 

POYILISSERI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  

265 16/01/2026 SHAMLEED M N NAVAB M A (FTHR) MUTHALA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

266 16/01/2026 RASHIDA P ABDUL RAZAK P 
(FTHR)

PARUVINGAL 
HOUSE, 

THATTANPADI, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL 

POST, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

267 16/01/2026 NISHA GANGADHARAN 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKE 
PUTHANIYIL, 
ANAPPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
676108, PONNANI

  

268 16/01/2026 Muhammad Rishal K K Hamsa K K (FTHR) kayyalakulangara, 
Chittazhikunnu, 
Vattamkulam, 

Sukapuram, 679576, 
Ponnani

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

269 16/01/2026 RAJEENA SIDEEQUE (HSBN) PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
676108, PONNANI

  

270 16/01/2026 AJITH KUMAR K SUNIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KATTIRUTHI HOUSE, 
PERUMTHIRUTHI, 

MANGALAM, 
CHENNARA, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

271 16/01/2026 SALMATH K P IQBAL (FTHR) KUNHIRAYINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

MASTERPADI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

272 16/01/2026 Prayag P Narayanan (FTHR) Perani Tharayil, 
Kavanchery, Mangalam, 

Kavanchery, 676561, 
Tirur

  

273 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFRIN P 
V 

Mohammed Ashraf P V 
(FTHR)

Puthan Veettil House, 
Purathur, Purathur, 

Purathur, 676102, Tirur

  

274 16/01/2026 AFNA K P MOHAMED NIYAS V 
P (HSBN)

VAKKAYIL 
PARAMBIL, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

275 16/01/2026 SHADHI MUBARAK A MUBARAK BABU A 
(FTHR)

ANNASSERI, 
KAIMALASSERI, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 676561, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

276 16/01/2026 MUFEEDA M MAJEED (FTHR) MOONNUDIKKAL, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

277 16/01/2026 HAIMA HASHIM M P NOORUL HASHIM M 
P (FTHR)

MELETH PUTHOOR, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

278 16/01/2026 AFEELA NASAR (FTHR) NARIYATHU 
VALAPPIL, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

279 16/01/2026 MASHIDA K MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE (HSBN)

KUNNATH, 
PUDUPPALLY, 

PURATHUR, 
PUDUPPALLY, 
676102, TIRUR

  

280 16/01/2026 SWATHI 
SASEENDRAN P V

SAJITH P V (HSBN) VENGARAM 
VALAPPIL, 

POLPAKKARA, 
POLPAKKARA, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

281 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SIRAJUDHEEN M 

ABDUL KABEER M 
(FTHR)

MANGATTIL, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

282 16/01/2026 Swathi P V Sathya Jayan P V 
(FTHR)

Pandaravalappil House, 
Kavilakkad, Purathur, 
Purathur, 676102, Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

283 16/01/2026 ANITHA P P CHANDRAN (HSBN) PADINHARE 
PURAKKAL, 

KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR P O, 
676102, TIRUR

  

284 16/01/2026 SIMILA M SUNIL BABU P 
(HSBN)

253 PALAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

285 16/01/2026 SADHIQUE C K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

CHERIYACHAMVEETTIL 
KATTIYAKADAVATH, 

CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

286 16/01/2026 NASLA SHERI V V NASAR V V (FTHR) VELOOR VALAPPIL, 
POTHANOOR, 

EDAPPAL, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

287 16/01/2026 BASIL ZAMAN K V JAFFER K V (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
VALAPPIL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

288 16/01/2026 MURSHIDA P ABDU RAHMAN C V 
(HSBN)

CHOZHI VALAPPIL, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

289 16/01/2026 HAMEERA C V HAMZA C V (FTHR) MAYINVEETTIL 
HOUSE, ATHALUR, 

THAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

290 16/01/2026 ADHITHYA U SAJEEV U (FTHR) ULLATTIL, 
VALAMARUTHUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERY, 

676561, THAVANUR

  

291 16/01/2026 NASAR N V MUHAMED N V 
(FTHR)

NARIYATH 
VALAPPIL, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

292 16/01/2026 SINSILA RINU NASEER (FTHR) CHERUPULLAYIL, 
KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
676108, PONNANI

  

293 16/01/2026 GAYATHRI K PRAKASAN K (FTHR) KARIYARATH 
HOUSE, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

294 16/01/2026 SHAMLA M P NAZARUDHEEN V C 
(HSBN)

01/ VELLACHALIL 
HOUSE, TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR P O, 

679573, PONNANI

  

295 16/01/2026 ABDUL NASER AHAMMAD (FTHR) THOTTAPPIL, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

296 16/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA P JAMSHEER (HSBN) 007/379 PULIMPETTI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

TRIPRANGODE P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

297 16/01/2026 AFEEFA RINSHAN P 
V 

SHIHAB (HSBN) KADUNGAM 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

MANOOR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADY, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

298 16/01/2026 SHIFNA SERIN M MAJEED (FTHR) MOONNUDIKKAL 
HOUSE, KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

299 16/01/2026 ABDUL HAMEED ABDUL KADER P 
(FTHR)

THANIKKATT, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

300 16/01/2026 vykash K kannan R (FTHR) 14/433 parakkatt, 
Edappal, kalady, 

perumparambu, 679576, 
tirur

  

301 16/01/2026 SUHADA YASMIN K SAHAD K A (FTHR) KAIPADATH 
AROTTIL, 

KAVANCHERY, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERY, 
676561, TIRUR

  

302 16/01/2026 SWATHY S SURESHBABU (FTHR) URATH HOUSE, 
CHEKANOOR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR P O, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

303 16/01/2026 SAYYID HAMDAN SAKKAF KOYA 
THANGAL A P (FTHR)

ANNARAPADIKKATTIL, 
KAVANCHERI, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

304 16/01/2026 NITHUNNA E Mujeeb E (FTHR) Edathalassery, 
Kaimalassery, 
Triprangode, 

Triprangode, 676108, 
Tirur

  

305 16/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYA ABDUL KAREEM K V 
(FTHR)

KONNATH 
VALAPPIL, 

PARAPPURAM, 
KALADI, 

KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

306 16/01/2026 SHAFEEK K P HUSSAN (FTHR) KOZHIPPURATH 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

307 16/01/2026 SHAHANA M MOHAMED SHAREEF 
M (FTHR)

MUNDEKATTE 
HOUSE, 

PERUNTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

VETTOM 
PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

308 16/01/2026 SULTHANA K M NISAR P P (HSBN) PAYYAMPALLY 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

309 16/01/2026 RIDA HYDER HYDER ALI C P 
(FTHR)

CHELEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

POTHANOOR, 
KALADY, 

POLPAKKARA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

310 16/01/2026 Shahana T Muhammed Shameer 
(HSBN)

Chalatharayil House, 
Purathur, Purathur, 

Purathur, 676102, Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

311 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MANSOOR C P 

IBRAHIM C P (FTHR) CHERUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, TAVANUR, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

312 16/01/2026 SHAFNA MUHAMMED 
JASHEER T (HSBN)

THURAKKAL, 
KADAKASSERY, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

313 16/01/2026 HAFNA M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) MARATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

314 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P P 

SHIHAB P P (FTHR) PAREECHINTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
THAVANUR

  

315 16/01/2026 RINSIYA JIBIN K P MUNEERA (MTHR) KAKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
KALADY, KALADY, 

KALADY, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

316 16/01/2026 Kadeeja SIDHEEK (HSBN) THOTTAPPIL, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

317 16/01/2026 muhammed shamil KHAIRUNNISA 
(MTHR)

PURANGIPATTIL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

318 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUNASIR 

MUSTHAFA T V 
(FTHR)

THANDANVALAPPIL, 
SUKAPURAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, TAVANUR

  

319 16/01/2026 RINSHA M V MUHAMMED RIYAS 
(FTHR)

MARAVANCHERI 
VALAPPIL, 

KAVILAKKAD, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

320 16/01/2026 AYISHA 
MALIYEKKAL 

SEYYED JAFER 
SADIQUE JIFRI 

THANGAL (HSBN)

MALIYEKKAL, 
POLPPAKKARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
POLPPAKKARA 

POST, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

321 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
A P 

UMMER A P (FTHR) ASANARE 
PURAKKAL, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

322 16/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYANA T 
V 

SALEEM (FTHR) THANDALAM 
VALAPPIL, 

EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANNUR, 
676561, TIRUR

  

323 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HADIKH M

ASHRAF M (FTHR) MANIKANDATHEYIL 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

324 16/01/2026 SHIHABUDHEEN P M MOYTHUNNI (FTHR) poozhikunnath valappil 
house, vattamkulam, 

vattamkulam, 
vattamkulam, 679578, 

ponnani

  

325 16/01/2026 SHIFANA M P MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANAL PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

326 16/01/2026 SAINABA KUNHIBAVA (HSBN) KAMMUTTAKATH, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

327 16/01/2026 RAMEES BABU K MUNEER (FTHR) KOLLARIKKAL, 
CHERUPUNNA, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

328 16/01/2026 MEHAROOFA 
NASRIN M K 

SAFARUDHEEN K V 
(HSBN)

KALATHIL 
VALAPPIL, 
ATHALUR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
TAVANUR

  

329 16/01/2026 NAJA HASIN K P ABDUL ASEES K P 
(FTHR)

KUTHIRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
KADANCHERY POST, 

679582, PONNANI 
TALUK

  

330 16/01/2026 RAMSHANA P P RASHEED (FTHR) PALAKKAPARAMBIL, 
VASUPPADI, 

TAVANUR,ATHALUR 
POST, ATHALUR, 
679573, PONNANI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

331 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL K ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL, 
CHITTAZHIKUNNU, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

332 16/01/2026 SHAHMA N P SHAMSUDHEEN N P 
(FTHR)

NADUVILPARAMBIL, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

333 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEM T V

NASEER T V (FTHR) THACHARAVALAPPIL, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

EDAPPAL, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

334 16/01/2026 SAFANA THASNEEM 
P P 

SAMEER (HSBN) Meenadathoor, 
Kavanchery, Mangalam, 

Kavanchery, 676561, 
Tirur

  

335 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAWAZ HANEEFA (FTHR) valiyaparambil, 
pookkarathara, edappal, 

kololamba, 679576, 
ponnani

  

336 16/01/2026 ANUHAJARA P M MOHAMMED RIYAS 
C P (HSBN)

CHAKKANA 
PARAMBIL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

337 16/01/2026 SALIHA P P SHAFEEK 
PADINHARAKATH 
CHERIYA (HSBN)

KARUPPAM 
VEETTIL, 

NARIPARAMBU, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
TAVANUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

338 16/01/2026 AFLAHA P K MOOSA P K (FTHR) PADUTHU 
KULANGARA, 
NELLISSERY, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM, 

679576, PONNANI

  

339 16/01/2026 JAFAR SADHIQ P P RAFEEK P P (FTHR) PAREECHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
THAVANUR

  

340 16/01/2026 Shahadha K V Sajees K V (FTHR) Kulangara Veettil, 
Edakkanad, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

341 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K P

MUSTHAFA K P 
(FTHR)

KODIPRAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLANCHERY, 
TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
TRIKKANAPURAM 

POST, 679573, 
PONNANI TALUK

  

342 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA M ABUBACKER 
SIDHEEQ M (FTHR)

265 MULAKKAL 
HOUSE, ANAPPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

343 16/01/2026 SHAHMA T A ALI T (FTHR) THOZHUTHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

AMSAKACHERY, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  

344 16/01/2026 Pradeep K Sreedhar (FTHR) 17/485-A Kolatheri, 
Panampad, Marancheri, 

Puranga, 679584, 
Ponnani

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

345 16/01/2026 RISLA V P SATHAKU V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

346 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAN Abdul Jaleel T P (FTHR) Thazhathepeediyakkal, 
Kaimalasseri, 
Triprangode, 

Triprangode, 676108, 
Tirur

  

347 16/01/2026 ABDUL VAHID 
KOYADEENTE 

PURAKKAL

SEENATH KOONARI 
THOOMPATH (MTHR)

KOYADEENTE 
PURAKKAL, 
VADIKAL, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

348 16/01/2026 SULSILA K P MIKHDAD 
KUNHEENTE 

PURAKKAL (HSBN)

KUNHEENTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

349 16/01/2026 ABDU RAHMAN C MOIDUNNI C (FTHR) CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
THANGALPADI, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

350 16/01/2026 ISMAIL M P MUJEEB M P (FTHR) MAMEETTINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

351 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAHIL 
P 

AKBAR (FTHR) PALLIYALIL, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

352 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIFIN 
P 

JALAHUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

45, POOCHANGAL, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

353 16/01/2026 NISHMAL SIDDIQUE (FTHR) CHANDA PARAMBIL, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

354 16/01/2026 HANEEFA 
THARAKKAL

ABOOBAKKAR 
THARAKKAL (FTHR)

THARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

POOKKARATHARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBU, 
679576, PONNANI

  

355 16/01/2026 RAZAK 
KALLINATTIKKAL 

MOIDEEN K (FTHR) KALLINATTIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

356 16/01/2026 Kadeeja Mariyammu (MTHR) Kollarikkal House, 
Kuttayi, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

357 16/01/2026 HASSAN MAMPATTA KUNHEEN M (FTHR) MAMPATTA, 
KAVANCHERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

358 16/01/2026 Sujila P vijith AV (HSBN) Ayikkarathu valappil, 
Venginikkara, Edappal, 

Ayilakkadu, 679576, 
ponnani

  

359 16/01/2026 SHABEERA E P HABEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

ERAYATH 
PARAMBIL, 
MANOOR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

360 16/01/2026 Irshad M P Majeed M P (FTHR) Makkalante purakkal, 
Kuttayi, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

361 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED HYDROS (FTHR) 18/88 B 
PALLIKKUNNATH, 

AYILAKKAD, 
EDAPPAL, 

AYILAKKAD, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

362 16/01/2026 YASIR C MAIMOONA (MTHR) 125B CHERUPULLAI 
HOUSE, ANAPPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

363 16/01/2026 ASHIDHA K HASSAN M (HSBN) MAMPATTA, 
KAVANCHERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

364 16/01/2026 NEENU K KRISHNAN K (FTHR) MANATH, KANOOR, 
VETTOM, VAKKAD, 

676502, TIRUR

  

365 16/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN E JAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

EDASSERI HOUSE, 
CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

366 16/01/2026 JALAJA K V MANIKANDAN 
(HSBN)

PALANAT 
GOKULAM, 

POLPAKKARA, 
POLPAKKARA, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

367 16/01/2026 SHIHANA P K MUHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

18/88 B 
PALLIKUNNATH, 

AYILAKKAD, 
EDAPPAL, 

AYILAKKAD, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

368 16/01/2026 THENSIHA NARGEES 
A P 

ABDUL AKBAR A P 
(FTHR)

ANDIPPATT HOUSE, 
KAVANCHERI, 

PURATHUR, 
KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

369 16/01/2026 RASHIDA M ZAINUL ABID (HSBN) NAIKARUMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

370 16/01/2026 SHAHINA E KUNHIBAVA (FTHR) ERAKKATHU, 
ATHALUR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

371 16/01/2026 SHIHANA R MUHAMMED SALIH 
(HSBN)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUTHIKUNDU, 
KALADY VILLAGE, 
PERUMPARAMBA 

POST, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

372 16/01/2026 SUSAMMA PRADEEP PRADEEP (HSBN) HISKIA, PULLOONI, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM P O, 
676561, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

373 16/01/2026 AL AMEEN P RASHEEDA (MTHR) 157A PULLATH, 
ANAPPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

374 16/01/2026 JAVIZ VALIYAKATH 
THAI VALAPPIL

IBRAHIM THAI 
VALAPPIL (FTHR)

CHEERAKUZHIYIL, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

375 16/01/2026 FATHIMA AMNA P K RASHEED P K (FTHR) PARAKKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

UDINIKKARA, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

376 16/01/2026 Shahla P C Faizal P C (FTHR) D/O Faizal P C, 
Palakkavalappil 
Cheriyaottayil, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  

377 16/01/2026 NIFLA THESNI V P MUSTHAFA P (HSBN) 7/249 PULLATH, 
ANAPPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

378 16/01/2026 RASHIDA HANEEFA 
THARAKKAL (HSBN)

THARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

POOKKARATHARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBU, 
679576, PONNANI

  

379 16/01/2026 SHYMA SHERIN P MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL C (HSBN)

CHERALA HOUSE, 
CHEKANOOR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR P O, 679578, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

380 16/01/2026 Thasliya P Abid P (FTHR) D/O Abid P, Pattatth, 
Mangalam, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur

  

381 16/01/2026 Fidha Raihan Mohamedali 
Valiyaparambil (FTHR)

Valiyaparambil House, 
Perinthallur, 

Triprangode, Vettom 
Pallippuram, 676102, 

Tirur

  

382 16/01/2026 Balan Krishnan (FTHR) Vaniyam Parambil, 
Muttanur, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

383 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJSAL 
K

ALIKUTTY K (OTHR) KALLINGALAKATH, 
KAVANCHERY, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERY, 
676561, THAVANUR

  

384 16/01/2026 NISHANA RINI NOUSHAD (FTHR) VADAKKINIYAKATH, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

KUTTAYI, KUTTAYI 
P O, 676562, TIRUR

  

385 16/01/2026 Sakkira Kalathil 
Parambil 

SHAFEEQ 
PALAKKAL (HSBN)

PALAKKAL, 
ANAPPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

386 16/01/2026 Arshida C Naseema (MTHR) Chanchath House, 
Kadakassery, 

Kadakassery, Thavanur, 
Ayankalam, 679573, 

Ponnani

  

387 16/01/2026 UMMAR FAROOK N P KUNJAPPUTTY N V 
(FTHR)

NURUKKUPARAMBIL, 
THUYYAM, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

388 16/01/2026 SANA AMAL SAJEERA (MTHR) PATTASSERI 
PADIKKAL, 

AMSAKACHERI, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  

389 16/01/2026 HANAN M YASER M (FTHR) Maliyekkal, Chennara, 
Mangalam, Chennara, 

676561, Tirur

  

390 16/01/2026 MOHAMMEDANSARBABU 
C P

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

9/333 
CHULLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHERIYAPARAPPUR,VETTOM 

PALLIPURAM PO, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

VETTOM 
PALLIPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

391 16/01/2026 Balan V Velu (FTHR) Vembarampil, 
Chennara, Mangalam, 

Chennara, 676561, Tirur

  

392 16/01/2026 SABNASHERI P V ABDUL SAMEER 
(HSBN)

CHULLI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

393 16/01/2026 MOHAMED RABEEH HABEEB RAHMAN M 
P (FTHR)

MULAKKAPARAMBIL, 
V P PURAM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
VETTOM 

PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

394 16/01/2026 ADARSH P PRADEEP KUMAR 
(FTHR)

POTHANCHERY, 
PARAPPERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

395 16/01/2026 Akhil V P Yesodha (MTHR) Valparambil, Kaladi, 
Kaladi, Kaladi, 679582, 

Thavanur

  

396 16/01/2026 Sana Abdul Kareem M V Ramseena (MTHR) Moorikkayal Vakkath, 
Kaladi, Kaladi, Kaladi, 

679582, Thavanur

  

397 16/01/2026 Mohammed Shamil Faisal P V (FTHR) parambattu valappil (h) 
po.kadanchery, 

parappuram kalady road 
amlp school near, 

village-kadanchery 
parappuram, 

kadanchery, 679582, 
ponnani

  

398 16/01/2026 Bindu P Balan V (HSBN) Vemparampil, 
Chennara, Mangalam, 

Chennara, 676561, Tirur

  

399 16/01/2026 Asma Hajara (MTHR) Thalakkasseri Valappil, 
Pottodi, Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Tirur

  

400 16/01/2026 Pranav V Balan V (FTHR) vemparambil, Chennara, 
Tirur, Chennara, 

676561, Tirur

  

401 16/01/2026 RAMEES MOHAMED MOHAMED ASHRAF 
E (FTHR)

Erinchikkath, Alathiyur, 
triprangode, Alathiyur, 

676102, Tirur

  

402 16/01/2026 SAUDABI E P ISMAIL C M T (HSBN) C M T HOUSE, 
KUTTAYI TOWN, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI POST, 

676562, TIRUR

  

403 16/01/2026 Prathiush V Balan V (FTHR) Vemparambil, 
Chennara, Mangalam, 

Chennara, 676561, Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

404 16/01/2026 Sana A Sabir A (FTHR) 16/643 Areekkara 
House, Alingal, 

Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Tirur

  

405 16/01/2026 SHUHAIB M V HAMZA M V (FTHR) MOORIKKAYAL 
VAKKATH, 

KADANCHERI, 
KALADY, KALADY, 

679582, TAVANUR

  

406 16/01/2026 Mohammed Salih P P Abdussalam P P (FTHR) Palliparambath, 
Perunthiruthi, 

mangalam, chennara, 
676561, Tirur

  

407 16/01/2026 MOHAMED SHUHAIB 
T

MOHAMED HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

THANIKAT, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

408 16/01/2026 Muhammed Ajmal M Saleena P V (MTHR) 156/D 
Mullamayinganakath, 

Trikkanapuram, 
Thavanur, 

Trikkanapuram South, 
679582, Thavanur

  

409 16/01/2026 ISMAYIL KT 
SIDHEEK KT

SIDHEEK KT 
SHEREEFA (FTHR)

Komban Tharayil, 
Pandazhi, Purathur, 

Padinjarekara, 676562, 
Tirur

  

410 16/01/2026 Raishah Shabin k (MTHR) Valappil Meparambath, 
Mangalam, Mangalam, 

Mangalam, 676561, 
Tirur

  

411 16/01/2026 Fathima Shamila M P Ibrahim M P (FTHR) Mamante Parambil 
house, Edakkanad, 
Purathur, Muttanur, 

676561, Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

412 16/01/2026 SOUDA T 
KUNHIBAPPU

KUNHIBAPPU 
SAINABA (FTHR)

Thiruthummal, 
Pandazhi, Purathur, 

Padinjarekara, 676562, 
Tirur

  

413 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID C K 

BASHEER

BASHEER AYISHA 
(FTHR)

Cheriyachamveettil 
Kattiyakadavath, 

Pandazhi, Purathur, 
Padinjarekara, 676562, 

Tirur

  

414 16/01/2026 ARCHANA VALSAN 
T SREEVALSAN T

SREEVALSAN T 
VIJITHA C (FTHR)

THALIYADATH, 
Pandazhi, Purathur, 

Padinjarekara, 676562, 
Tirur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


